
ENTENTE DES QUATRE ENTENTE DES QUATRE         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                12-06-21  199 Vieux            Amateurs:21 LACHER:12.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  8  3  241818 BE 116228618 15.18359 1317.1035    1 
   2 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22  3  258379 BE 117020117 15.35060 1291.2494    2 
   3 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     1  1  248132 BE 115000017 15.28358 1281.6956    3 
   4 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22  2       2 BE 115738318 15.38410 1268.5329    4 
   5 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22  1       3 BE 115738618 15.38430 1268.3253    5 
   6 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 16  6  243917 BE 112058918 15.28000 1263.8187    6 
   7 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  5  246323 BE 115313419 15.31290 1253.6585    7 
   8 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 12  250698 BE 103036819 15.34590 1253.5945    8 
   9 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  2  257642 BE 103191719 15.40360 1253.1226    9 
  10 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 17  5  236612 BE 104439819 15.23523 1252.7660   10 
  11 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE   2  1  242944 BE 115314119 15.29350 1248.5345   11 
  12 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 51       2 BE 103042119 15.36120 1246.0139   12 
  13 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  5  1  248119 BE 103010019 15.34148 1245.2856   13 
  14 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU  9  4  255682 BE 421055017 15.40267 1244.5277   14 
  15 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53  8       3 BE 111710918 15.36320 1243.9530   15 
  16 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 17  1       2 BE 104441019 15.25193 1243.2216   16 
  17 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  5  5       2 BE 103005419 15.35408 1236.3913   17 
  18 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  7  5  264458 BE 105562019 15.48550 1236.2665   18 
  19 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53  4       4 BE 111711718 15.38080 1234.1549   19 
  20 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  4       2 BE 103193719 15.44070 1232.0491   20 
  21 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  5  2       3 BE 115352615 15.36268 1231.6858   21 
  22 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53  6       5 BE 103046019 15.38380 1231.1246   22 
  23 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  6  2  238604 BE 111923718 15.29140 1228.4400   23 
  24 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  1       3 BE 103018919 15.44500 1227.8411   24 
  25 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ   4  2  266059 BE 105729519 15.52051 1225.5983   25 
  26 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 16  4       2 BE 100097318 15.34310 1222.5395   26 
  27 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  5  4       4 BE 103007519 15.38388 1218.3799   27 
  28 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  1       2 BE 115312419 15.38010 1213.3142   28 
  29 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 17 11       3 BE 104431919 15.30213 1211.1899   29 
  30 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  8  8       2 BE 104463919 15.34429 1210.8154   30 
  31 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 17  7       4 BE 104434619 15.30283 1210.4670   31 
  32 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 20       6 BE 115511519 15.42120 1209.9324   32 
  33 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  8  4       3 BE 104464319 15.35239 1206.6867   33 
  34 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 35       7 BE 103036419 15.42500 1206.2454   34 
  35 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  8  1       4 BE 116144316 15.35309 1205.9846   35 
  36 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  5  3       5 BE 114827117 15.41088 1203.6042   36 
  37 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 16 14       3 BE 112442919 15.37420 1203.3399   37 
  38 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 52       8 BE 115511919 15.43330 1202.1002   38 
  39 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 16  1       4 BE 103223919 15.38070 1200.8714   39 
  40 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 32       9 BE 111724418 15.44330 1196.3636   40 
  41 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 36      10 BE 115528019 15.44430 1195.4129   41 
  42 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON  5  4  242081 BE 104041819 15.37350 1194.9700   42 
  43 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 44      11 BE 111721118 15.44510 1194.6533   43 
  44 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  4       3 BE 115398219 15.41160 1194.1968   44 
  45 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 15      12 BE 105151819 15.44590 1193.8948   45 
  46 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 50      13 BE 115766718 15.45060 1193.2318   46 
  47 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 23      14 BE 115070116 15.45130 1192.5696   47 
  48 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  5  247979 BE 112111418 15.43050 1191.7293   48 
  49 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  2       2 BE 112112618 15.43070 1191.5384   49 
  50 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 16 12       5 BE 112448519 15.39480 1191.0010   50 
  51 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 16 16       6 BE 112440319 15.39550 1190.3229   51 
  52 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  7  7       2 BE 108254218 15.57210 1189.3771   52 
  53 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  8  7       5 BE 104465619 15.38389 1187.4293   53 
  54 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 16 11       7 BE 115319719 15.40250 1187.4256   54 
  55 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  4       3 BE 112111318 15.44320 1183.4823   55 
  56 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  3       4 BE 112112718 15.44330 1183.3882   56 
  57 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 39      15 BE 103036619 15.47190 1180.7740   57 
  58 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53  7      16 BE 103044819 15.47250 1180.2181   58 
  59 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 13      17 BE 103036719 15.47280 1179.9404   59 
  60 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22  6       4 BE 103143819 15.53590 1179.9026   60 
  61 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   1  1  265901 BE 115752618 16.00300 1179.1619   61 
  62 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  2       4 BE 115308319 15.44150 1177.1708   62 
  63 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53  3      18 BE 103037919 15.48110 1175.9737   63 
  64 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 25      19 BE 116569418 15.48310 1174.1379   64 
  65 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22 19       5 BE 115738218 15.55280 1171.9640   65 
  66 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 16 10       8 BE 103233319 15.43270 1170.1463   66 
  67 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 48      20 BE 115064416 15.49180 1169.8460   67 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------

ENTENTE DES QUATRE ENTENTE DES QUATRE         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                12-06-21  227 Yearlings        Amateurs:19 LACHER:12.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  6  1  241818 BE 101231320 15.20189 1304.9025    1 
   2 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  4  3  248119 BE 100077020 15.25358 1301.8014    2 
   3 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  1  246323 BE 100500920 15.26550 1283.4894    3 
   4 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 14  1  236612 BE 101249420 15.20003 1278.9492    4 
   5 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  4  4       2 BE 100076420 15.29318 1275.4794    5 
   6 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 14  2       2 BE 101243720 15.21173 1270.1386    6 
   7 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 14  3       3 BE 101248820 15.21303 1268.6630    7 
   8 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 14  5       4 BE 101252420 15.21513 1266.2867    8 
   9 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 19  9  243917 BE 113057920 15.28070 1263.0551    9 
  10 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  4  1  269031 BE 113151920 15.48470 1258.4283   10 
  11 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 17  2  249146 BE 415929920 15.34020 1251.7803   11 
  12 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 14  7  242081 BE 101531420 15.30140 1239.9573   12 
  13 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  24  8  266059 BE 112891420 15.49511 1238.3381   13 
  14 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  12  2  242944 BE 100573520 15.31430 1234.9945   14 
  15 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  6  2       2 BE 101233820 15.31009 1233.6709   15 
  16 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 19  3       2 BE 104927320 15.33180 1230.0403   16 
  17 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  6  6       3 BE 101232920 15.32109 1226.3716   17 
  18 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 18  247802 BE 110357120 15.37090 1225.8323   18 
  19 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 14 10       2 BE 101770820 15.32490 1223.7644   19 
  20 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  6  5       4 BE 101231720 15.33139 1219.8757   20 
  21 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL  1  1  240421 BE 101821820 15.32581 1214.4417   21 
  22 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  4  1  253276 BE 100560620 15.44050 1211.3639   22 
  23 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 14  1       3 BE 101531920 15.35040 1210.0017   23 
  24 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  12  7       2 BE 100565320 15.36250 1206.1763   24 
  25 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  12  4       3 BE 100570620 15.36270 1205.9767   25 
  26 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25  6  252804 BE 100110120 15.44400 1205.7424   26 
  27 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 19 18       3 BE 104926920 15.37430 1203.2410   27 
  28 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV  6  3       5 BE 101232420 15.36069 1202.3867   28 
  29 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 14  6       5 BE 101251620 15.31503 1202.0626   29 
  30 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 18       2 BE 100112120 15.45260 1201.3496   30 
  31 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 32       2 BE 110352220 15.41320 1199.8160   31 
  32 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  3       2 BE 100502220 15.41190 1193.9074   32 
  33 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 24       3 BE 110356920 15.42400 1193.2681   33 
  34 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50  8       4 BE 110353920 15.43070 1190.6879   34 
  35 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  12  1       4 BE 100570920 15.39120 1189.7356   35 
  36 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  12  6       5 BE 100571120 15.39290 1188.0870   36 
  37 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 14  7       6 BE 101254320 15.34163 1187.3841   37 
  38 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 14  8       7 BE 101241020 15.34193 1187.0862   38 
  39 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 14  4       4 BE 100569520 15.39090 1185.7997   39 
  40 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 14  8       5 BE 101785220 15.39510 1181.7476   40 
  41 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 30       5 BE 110360020 15.44490 1181.0406   41 
  42 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 25       3 BE 100109520 15.49070 1180.6834   42 
  43 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 35       6 BE 110353220 15.45230 1177.8595   43 
  44 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 14  6       6 BE 101531520 15.40550 1175.6261   44 
  45 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  5       3 BE 100501420 15.44370 1175.1117   45 
  46 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  4       4 BE 100502020 15.44400 1174.8315   46 
  47 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 21       4 BE 100111820 15.50250 1173.5582   47 
  48 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 14  5       7 BE 101785820 15.41220 1173.0625   48 
  49 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25  3       5 00 100111120 15.50320 1172.9230   49 
  50 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  12  8       6 BE 100574520 15.42080 1172.8870   50 
  51 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25  9       6 00 100113020 15.50340 1172.7416   51 
  52 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 19 10       4 BE 104929420 15.43020 1172.4900   52 
  53 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     6  2  248132 BE 100009820 15.47079 1169.7075   53 
  54 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 17 11       2 BE 415928420 15.48080 1168.9678   54 
  55 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 41       7 BE 110359620 15.47130 1167.6840   55 
  56 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  4  2       2 BE 112885920 16.06010 1164.5523   56 
  57 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 19  5       5 BE 104933320 15.44280 1164.4669   57 
  58 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  12  3       7 BE 100572120 15.44050 1161.9482   58 
  59 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 26       8 BE 110350520 15.48260 1161.0276   59 
  60 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 19       7 BE 100110620 15.52550 1160.0948   60 
  61 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  24  6       2 BE 112893320 16.04511 1157.5248   61 
  62 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 17       9 BE 110356820 15.49170 1156.4222   62 
  63 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 37      10 BE 110350720 15.49240 1155.7929   63 
  64 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 23       8 BE 100109020 15.53580 1154.5319   64 
  65 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 14  2       8 BE 101786520 15.44430 1154.3241   65 
  66 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 33      11 BE 110358620 15.49470 1153.7301   66 
  67 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY    6  2       5 BE 100503120 15.48430 1152.5680   67 
  68 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 11       9 00 100111420 15.54210 1152.5142   68 
  69 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 20      10 BE 100111520 15.54510 1149.8931   69 
  70 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 17      11 00 100112420 15.55070 1148.5000   70 
  71 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  12 12       8 BE 100574620 15.47030 1145.6921   71 
  72 308876-28 LADRIERE JEAN FRANCOI MAZY     7  2  249952 BE 100576620 15.54410 1137.7832   72 
  73 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 39      12 BE 110357920 15.53290 1134.1918   73 
  74 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 40      13 BE 110360720 15.53380 1133.4136   74 
  75 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 19 17       6 BE 104930420 15.50280 1132.0405   75 
  76 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 50 28      14 BE 110354320 15.53540 1132.0329   76 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------



ENTENTE DES QUATRE ENTENTE DES QUATRE         Data Technology Deerlijk  (88077)
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
MELUN                12-06-21  426 VIEUX-YEARLING   Amateurs:26 LACHER:12.15
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
  NR Naam                            Gemeent AD IG Afstand LD Ring   JR Bestat     Snelh.    NR
  N0 Nom                             Localit EN MQ Distanc PA Bague  AN Constat    Vitesse   NO
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------
   1 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV 14  4  241818 BE 116228618 15.18359 1317.1035    1 
   2 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV 14  1       2 BE 101231320 15.20189 1304.9025    2 
   3 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  6  248119 BE 100077020 15.25358 1301.8014    3 
   4 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22  3  258379 BE 117020117 15.35060 1291.2494    4 
   5 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   12  1  246323 BE 100500920 15.26550 1283.4894    5 
   6 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  1  248132 BE 115000017 15.28358 1281.6956    6 
   7 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 18  236612 BE 101249420 15.20003 1278.9492    7 
   8 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  9       2 BE 100076420 15.29318 1275.4794    8 
   9 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 19       2 BE 101243720 15.21173 1270.1386    9 
  10 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 20       3 BE 101248820 15.21303 1268.6630   10 
  11 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22  2       2 BE 115738318 15.38410 1268.5329   11 
  12 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22  1       3 BE 115738618 15.38430 1268.3253   12 
  13 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 22       4 BE 101252420 15.21513 1266.2867   13 
  14 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35 10  243917 BE 112058918 15.28000 1263.8187   14 
  15 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35 15       2 BE 113057920 15.28070 1263.0551   15 
  16 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  4  1  269031 BE 113151920 15.48470 1258.4283   16 
  17 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   12  8       2 BE 115313419 15.31290 1253.6585   17 
  18 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 12  250698 BE 103036819 15.34590 1253.5945   18 
  19 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  2  257642 BE 103191719 15.40360 1253.1226   19 
  20 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31  5       5 BE 104439819 15.23523 1252.7660   20 
  21 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 17  2  249146 BE 415929920 15.34020 1251.7803   21 
  22 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  14  7  242944 BE 115314119 15.29350 1248.5345   22 
  23 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 51       2 BE 103042119 15.36120 1246.0139   23 
  24 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  3       3 BE 103010019 15.34148 1245.2856   24 
  25 127182-15 DELMELLE YVES         GEMBLOU 11  4  255682 BE 421055017 15.40267 1244.5277   25 
  26 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53  8       3 BE 111710918 15.36320 1243.9530   26 
  27 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31  1       6 BE 104441019 15.25193 1243.2216   27 
  28 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19  7  242081 BE 101531420 15.30140 1239.9573   28 
  29 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  28 10  266059 BE 112891420 15.49511 1238.3381   29 
  30 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  8       4 BE 103005419 15.35408 1236.3913   30 
  31 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  7  5  264458 BE 105562019 15.48550 1236.2665   31 
  32 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  14  2       2 BE 100573520 15.31430 1234.9945   32 
  33 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53  4       4 BE 111711718 15.38080 1234.1549   33 
  34 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV 14 10       3 BE 101233820 15.31009 1233.6709   34 
  35 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  4       2 BE 103193719 15.44070 1232.0491   35 
  36 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  4       5 BE 115352615 15.36268 1231.6858   36 
  37 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53  6       5 BE 103046019 15.38380 1231.1246   37 
  38 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35  6       3 BE 104927320 15.33180 1230.0403   38 
  39 175182-00 CAMUS EMILE           FALISOL  6  2  238604 BE 111923718 15.29140 1228.4400   39 
  40 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  1       3 BE 103018919 15.44500 1227.8411   40 
  41 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV 14 14       4 BE 101232920 15.32109 1226.3716   41 
  42 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 51 19  247802 BE 110357120 15.37090 1225.8323   42 
  43 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  28  3       2 BE 105729519 15.52051 1225.5983   43 
  44 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19 10       2 BE 101770820 15.32490 1223.7644   44 
  45 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35  8       4 BE 100097318 15.34310 1222.5395   45 
  46 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV 14 13       5 BE 101231720 15.33139 1219.8757   46 
  47 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  7       6 BE 103007519 15.38388 1218.3799   47 
  48 300044-23 BALEAU JEAN JACQUES   MOIGNEL  3  3  240421 BE 101821820 15.32581 1214.4417   48 
  49 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   12  2       3 BE 115312419 15.38010 1213.3142   49 
  50 197721-35 COOSEMANS JULIEN      GENTINN  5  2  253276 BE 100560620 15.44050 1211.3639   50 
  51 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 11       7 BE 104431919 15.30213 1211.1899   51 
  52 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV 14  9       6 BE 104463919 15.34429 1210.8154   52 
  53 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31  7       8 BE 104434619 15.30283 1210.4670   53 
  54 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19  1       3 BE 101531920 15.35040 1210.0017   54 
  55 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 20       6 BE 115511519 15.42120 1209.9324   55 
  56 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV 14  5       7 BE 104464319 15.35239 1206.6867   56 
  57 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 35       7 BE 103036419 15.42500 1206.2454   57 
  58 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  14  8       3 BE 100565320 15.36250 1206.1763   58 
  59 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV 14  2       8 BE 116144316 15.35309 1205.9846   59 
  60 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  14  4       4 BE 100570620 15.36270 1205.9767   60 
  61 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25  6  252804 BE 100110120 15.44400 1205.7424   61 
  62 198403-38 ANTOINE JEAN CLAUDE   SAINT M  9  5       7 BE 114827117 15.41088 1203.6042   62 
  63 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35 31       5 BE 112442919 15.37420 1203.3399   63 
  64 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35 32       6 BE 104926920 15.37430 1203.2410   64 
  65 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV 14 11       9 BE 101232420 15.36069 1202.3867   65 
  66 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 52       8 BE 115511919 15.43330 1202.1002   66 
  67 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 23       9 BE 101251620 15.31503 1202.0626   67 
  68 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 18       2 BE 100112120 15.45260 1201.3496   68 
  69 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35  1       7 BE 103223919 15.38070 1200.8714   69 
  70 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 51 33       2 BE 110352220 15.41320 1199.8160   70 
  71 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 32       9 BE 111724418 15.44330 1196.3636   71 
  72 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 36      10 BE 115528019 15.44430 1195.4129   72 



  73 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19 18       4 BE 104041819 15.37350 1194.9700   73 
  74 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 44      11 BE 111721118 15.44510 1194.6533   74 
  75 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   12  6       4 BE 115398219 15.41160 1194.1968   75 
  76 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   12  7       5 BE 100502220 15.41190 1193.9074   76 
  77 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 15      12 BE 105151819 15.44590 1193.8948   77 
  78 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 51 25       3 BE 110356920 15.42400 1193.2681   78 
  79 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 50      13 BE 115766718 15.45060 1193.2318   79 
  80 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 23      14 BE 115070116 15.45130 1192.5696   80 
  81 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  5  247979 BE 112111418 15.43050 1191.7293   81 
  82 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  2       2 BE 112112618 15.43070 1191.5384   82 
  83 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35 24       8 BE 112448519 15.39480 1191.0010   83 
  84 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 51  8       4 BE 110353920 15.43070 1190.6879   84 
  85 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35 35       9 BE 112440319 15.39550 1190.3229   85 
  86 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  14  1       5 BE 100570920 15.39120 1189.7356   86 
  87 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  7  7       2 BE 108254218 15.57210 1189.3771   87 
  88 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  14  6       6 BE 100571120 15.39290 1188.0870   88 
  89 168525-36 MERCIER JULES         SAMBREV 14  8      10 BE 104465619 15.38389 1187.4293   89 
  90 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35 23      10 BE 115319719 15.40250 1187.4256   90 
  91 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 24      10 BE 101254320 15.34163 1187.3841   91 
  92 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 25      11 BE 101241020 15.34193 1187.0862   92 
  93 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19  4       5 BE 100569520 15.39090 1185.7997   93 
  94 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  4       3 BE 112111318 15.44320 1183.4823   94 
  95 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  3       4 BE 112112718 15.44330 1183.3882   95 
  96 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19  8       6 BE 101785220 15.39510 1181.7476   96 
  97 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 51 31       5 BE 110360020 15.44490 1181.0406   97 
  98 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 39      15 BE 103036619 15.47190 1180.7740   98 
  99 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 25       3 BE 100109520 15.49070 1180.6834   99 
 100 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53  7      16 BE 103044819 15.47250 1180.2181  100 
 101 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 13      17 BE 103036719 15.47280 1179.9404  101 
 102 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22  6       4 BE 103143819 15.53590 1179.9026  102 
 103 192187-30 LEMPEREUR PATRICK     PERWEZ   1  1  265901 BE 115752618 16.00300 1179.1619  103 
 104 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 51 36       6 BE 110353220 15.45230 1177.8595  104 
 105 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   12  4       6 BE 115308319 15.44150 1177.1708  105 
 106 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53  3      18 BE 103037919 15.48110 1175.9737  106 
 107 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19  6       7 BE 101531520 15.40550 1175.6261  107 
 108 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   12 10       7 BE 100501420 15.44370 1175.1117  108 
 109 306487-64 VAN VOOREN PHILIPPE   LIGNY   12  9       8 BE 100502020 15.44400 1174.8315  109 
 110 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 25      19 BE 116569418 15.48310 1174.1379  110 
 111 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 21       4 BE 100111820 15.50250 1173.5582  111 
 112 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19  5       8 BE 101785820 15.41220 1173.0625  112 
 113 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25  3       5 00 100111120 15.50320 1172.9230  113 
 114 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  14 10       7 BE 100574520 15.42080 1172.8870  114 
 115 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25  9       6 00 100113020 15.50340 1172.7416  115 
 116 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35 18      11 BE 104929420 15.43020 1172.4900  116 
 117 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22 19       5 BE 115738218 15.55280 1171.9640  117 
 118 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35 22      12 BE 103233319 15.43270 1170.1463  118 
 119 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 48      20 BE 115064416 15.49180 1169.8460  119 
 120 148761-60 DEFRENE THIERRY       ONOZ     7  3       2 BE 100009820 15.47079 1169.7075  120 
 121 242497-94 THIBAUT-BOONS         SOMBREF 17 11       2 BE 415928420 15.48080 1168.9678  121 
 122 217958-96 LENGELE ANDRE         TOURINN  7  2       3 BE 105563519 16.01230 1168.1867  122 
 123 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 51 42       7 BE 110359620 15.47130 1167.6840  123 
 124 310959-74 GODFRIAUX JORDAN      MALEVES  4  2       2 BE 112885920 16.06010 1164.5523  124 
 125 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35 11      13 BE 104933320 15.44280 1164.4669  125 
 126 176632-92 OOSTENS ARTHUR        W BAULE 35  5      14 BE 103234619 15.44340 1163.9112  126 
 127 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22 15       6 BE 116564118 15.57060 1163.3453  127 
 128 242756-62 GILBERT IVAN          KEUMIE  14  3       8 BE 100572120 15.44050 1161.9482  128 
 129 242214-05 BETHUME DIDIER        SAUVENI 22 13       7 BE 115738018 15.57250 1161.6890  129 
 130 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 51 27       8 BE 110350520 15.48260 1161.0276  130 
 131 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 19       7 BE 100110620 15.52550 1160.0948  131 
 132 303511-95 MESKENS CYPRIEN       TEMPLOU 53 42      21 BE 115546719 15.51180 1159.0291  132 
 133 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 17      12 BE 111575718 15.39183 1158.1312  133 
 134 149602-28 TOMBUS VINCENT        SAUVENI  4  3       4 BE 115728318 15.57310 1157.8548  134 
 135 282832-77 DEREUX FABRICE        PERWEZ  28  8       3 BE 112893320 16.04511 1157.5248  135 
 136 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 51 18       9 BE 110356820 15.49170 1156.4222  136 
 137 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 51 38      10 BE 110350720 15.49240 1155.7929  137 
 138 191448-67 CARABIN PHILIPPE      LES ISN 25 23       8 BE 100109020 15.53580 1154.5319  138 
 139 115872-54 DEVOS JEAN PIERRE     LE ROUX 31 13      13 BE 104437419 15.39583 1154.3644  139 
 140 306486-63 BURTON CHARLES        ARSIMON 19  2       9 BE 101786520 15.44430 1154.3241  140 
 141 184158-52 DOC TEAM              SART DA 51 34      11 BE 110358620 15.49470 1153.7301  141 
 142 224411-50 LEONARD DANIEL        TONGRIN  6  6       5 BE 115305219 15.49570 1153.6590  142 
-----------------------------------------------------------------------------------------------


